

Thank You!

You will be informed of the outcome of your request for information via email. For enquiries relating to this request, please quote the transaction reference number.

Review Details

Business Transaction Ref. No.: Business Transaction Date:

20220620105300767962 20 Jun 2022

Business Transaction Time:

17:08:16



Enquire Vehicle's Insurance Particulars (As At 17 Jun 2022 / 15:55:00)

Vehicle No.:	Make Description/Model:
SJA7370L	INFINITI / QX50 2.0T SENSORY

Insurance Company Name:

LIBERTY INS PL

Business Transaction Reference No.:

20220620105300767962

Please retain the business transaction reference number for Enquire Vehicle Owner Details (if required).



You have successfully logged out.

Your last login date and time was 20 Jun 2022, 10:14:45.

To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here

For security reasons, please **CLEAR YOUR CACHE** after each session.

Session Transaction History

S/No.	Asset Type\$	Asset ID	Transaction Type\$	Transaction Amount(S\$)
1	Vehicle	SLW1806Y	18.19 Enquire Veh Owner Info (Others) by Law Firm	7.49
2	Vehicle	SJA7370L	18.19 Enquire Veh Owner Info (Others) by Law Firm	<mark>7.49</mark>
3	Vehicle	SLX3391H	18.19 Enquire Veh Owner Info (Others) by Law Firm	7.49
4	Vehicle	FBM8740C	18.19 Enquire Veh Owner Info (Others) by Law Firm	7.49



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

9 Temasek Boulevard #42-01b, Singapore 038989 Email: gears-support@shift-technology.com

GST Reg No: M400017735

UEN: S66SS0020G

TAX INVOICE

TEO HAN JIE

Invoice Number GR-2022-002328

Invoice Issue Date 21 Jun 2022

Invoice Due Date 28 Jun 2022

 Total Amount (\$\$)
 28.97

 Total GST 7.00% (\$\$)
 2.03

 Total Amount Incl. of GST (\$\$)
 31.00

Bill Type	Reference	Amount (S\$)	GST 7.00% (S\$)	Amount Incl. of GST (S\$)	
Sale of Accident Report - Publ	21/06/2022,17/06/2022,SJA7370L,SJA7370L	28.97	2.03	31.00	
	Total Amount (S\$)				
	Total GST 7.00% (S\$)				
	Total Amount Incl. of GST (S\$)				

This is a computer generated document.

No signature is required.







IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

20/06/2022 16:21 (SGT) 17/06/2022 16:00 (SGT)

Singapore

ORCHARD ROAD (OG ORCHARD POINT)

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJA7370L

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

No

SUMIT BHANDARI

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Infiniti

QX50 2.0T SENSORY

Private car Auto

2000

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Comprehensive

No

SD20V12272/VPC2/R00

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

VIMI BHANDARI SXXXX560A

331 RIVER VALLEY ROAD #14-04

238363

No

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Collision - Head to Rear

Clear

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

No Yes 2

Yes

FOREIGN VEHICLE 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Category

JUQ1005

Commercial vehicle

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes

No

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

Insurance Company Name

JUQ1005 Toyota

White

Commercial vehicle

TEO HAN JIE

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful managementation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence Association
 of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
- Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that
- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal internation set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of I
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mill packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

(b) attinsurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

Vimi

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GM to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyors/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ersonnel

Sketch Plan

のわ	WE WLEENOOH OF ZONE HALL
DESTRO	4PM I WAS DEWING WITH MY
DANCH	TER OM ORCHTED PORD (OG OPCIMED POIN
WHEN	A NEW CIE IN FROMIT OF ME CARPLAN
HUMB	OR JUDIOS BRAKED SUDDENTY DAD IN
12	NUDGED THE VEHICLE IN FRANT AND PRIMA
These	LIGHT ON THE LEFT CIDE THORE IS USED
VITTE	= DAMAFERS ON MY CAR THE SILVER
000	THE BUMPER HAS A SHIGHT ECENTH
white	I DID ATT THE VEHICLE IT WAS
BECK	USE IT BRAFFE CUDDENLY (FOR HO
ヤヤナム	EN) IN WHAT WAS PERFECTIN FINE
MOUI	NG TEMPPIC. PS THE PICTURES SHOW
THE	DOMPER IS ONLY THE VERT THIL
Hal	AT OF THE VEHICLE.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Vimi

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Oate & Tirne

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





T/20220617/2087

1 of 3

Report No. T/20220617/2087

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Kembangan NPP 112 Lengkong Tiga #01-215 SINGAPORE 410112

Tel No: 1800-7489999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 17/06/2022 19:50			Vide Report No.: Station Diary N 11		
Informant'	s Particul	ars			
Name of In TEO HAN	The second second second	31	Address: C/O APT BLK 205 MARSILING DRIVE #13-272 SINGAPORE 730205		
ID Type / II PASSPOR		5635	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 81549303		
Nationality: MALAYSIA			Email: hanjie5855@gamil.com		
Sex: Male	Age: 34	Date of Birth: 27/07/1987	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Name English		School Name:
Occupation CONSTRU		ORKER	Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry:		

General Informat	ion of the Accident				
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Foreign Vehicle	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 17/06/2022 15:55		Type of Location: Straight Road
Location:	2				
KOEK ROAD					
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road	d Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traff	ic Volume:
One Way		Not Controlled		Heav	/y
Type of Collision: Moving Vehicle A	: Against - Stopped Vehi	icle	-		one conveyed by ulance:

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
JUQ1005	Van	ТОУОТА	HIACE	White	Slightly Damaged	0
SJA7370L	Car	INFINITI		Brown	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Vehicle Insurance						
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date		
JUQ1005	BERJAYA SOMPO INSURANCE BERHAD	MB974609	05/05/2022	04/05/2023		





Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Kembangan NPP 112 Lengkong Tiga #01-215 SINGAPORE 410112

Tel No: 1800-7489999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20220617/2087

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian I	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.					
No. of Pedestrian	The state of the s		Use of Pe	destria	Cross	sing: NA
Driver					Chi and the	7.119. 10 X
Name	TEO HAN JIE			ID No		A55315635
Related Vehicle	JUQ1005 (Van)			Conta	act No.	81549303
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	F.		Class Drivin Licend	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of Injury NIL			
Driver			, and a second			3.200
Name	VIMI BHANDARI			ID No		S7187560A
Related Vehicle	SJA7370L (Car)	8		Conta	ct No.	93890915
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 17/06/2022 @ 1556hrs, I was driving my van, JUQ1005, on lane 1 of Koek Road, near OG Orchard Point. There are many vehicles parked on both side of the said road. Traffic was very heavy then. The vehicle in front of me stopped as there was was a long queue at the traffic light ahead and I stopped behind the said vehicle. All of a sudden, I felt an impact coming from the rear of my van. I went down to check and realised that a car, SJA7370L, had collided onto the rear portion of my van. My van is equipped with both front and rear facing in-car cameras and it recorded the accident footage. No one was injured then, thus we exchanged particulars and decided to settle the damages via insurance claim before we left the scene. I am lodging this report to claim damages from the other party. That's all.





Report No. T/20220617/2087

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Kembangan NPP 112 Lengkong Tiga #01-215 SINGAPORE 410112

Tel No: 1800-7489999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature of Officer Recording The Report: SGT 3 MOHAMMAD FADZLI BIN **JAMALUDIN** Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SI MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN ABDULLAH Contact No.: 65476204

Signature Of Informant: Date/Time: 17/06/2022 19:50 Classification Of Case:





Report No. T/20220617/2087

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Kembangan NPP 112 Lengkong Tiga #01-215 SINGAPORE 410112

Tel No: 1800-7489999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time 17/06/2022		ıde:	Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.:			
Informant	s Particul	ars				
Name of In			Address: C/O APT BLK 205 MARSILING DRIVE #13-272 SINGAPORE 730205			
ID Type / II PASSPOR		5635	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 81549303			
Nationality MALAYSIA			Email: hanjie5855@gamil.com			
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 34 27/07/1987			Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Name: English			
Occupation: CONSTRUCTION WORKER			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Ex	piry:	

General Informa	ation of the Accident			
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Foreign Vehicle	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 17/06/2022 15:55	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location:				·
KOEK ROAD	,			
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
One Way		Not Controlled		Heavy
Type of Collisio				Anyone conveyed by
Moving Vehicle	Against - Stopped Ve	hicle		ambulance:
				No

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
JUQ1005	Van	TOYOTA	HIACE	White	Slightly Damaged	0
SJA7370L	Car	INFINITI		Brown	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Vo	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
JUQ1005	BERJAYA SOMPO INSURANCE BERHAD	MB974609	05/05/2022	04/05/2023





Report No. T/20220617/2087

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Kembangan NPP 112 Lengkong Tiga #01-215 SINGAPORE 410112

Tel No: 1800-7489999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestriar	ns Injured: NIL	-	Use of Pe	destriar	Cross	sing: NA
Driver			3-15			y
Name	TEO HAN JIE			ID No	•	A55315635
Related Vehicle	JUQ1005 (Van)	V		Conta	ct No.	81549303
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expire	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	
Driver						
Name	VIMI BHANDARI			ID No	•	S7187560A
Related Vehicle	SJA7370L (Car)			Conta	ct No.	93890915
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Discl	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 17/06/2022 @ 1556hrs, I was driving my van, JUQ1005, on lane 1 of Koek Road, near OG Orchard Point. There are many vehicles parked on both side of the said road. Traffic was very heavy then. The vehicle in front of me stopped as there was was a long queue at the traffic light ahead and I stopped behind the said vehicle. All of a sudden, I felt an impact coming from the rear of my van. I went down to check and realised that a car, SJA7370L, had collided onto the rear portion of my van. My van is equipped with both front and rear facing in-car cameras and it recorded the accident footage. No one was injured then, thus we exchanged particulars and decided to settle the damages via insurance claim before we left the scene. I am lodging this report to claim damages from the other party. That's all.





Report No. T/20220617/2087

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Kembangan NPP 112 Lengkong Tiga #01-215 SINGAPORE 410112

Tel No: 1800-7489999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

SGT 3 MOHAMMAD FADZLI BIN JAMALUDIN Signature Of Interpreter: Date/Time:	
Signature Of Interpreter: Date/Time:	مم
Not applicable 17/06/2022 19:50	
t e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Classification Of Case:	
SI MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN ABDULLAH Contact No.: 65476204	
35/143E113 3047 3234	
NP168	

Blk 495-E Tampines Street 43, #04-368 Singapore 524495 Tel : 97859520

To:

Teo Han Jie

Date: 30/11/2022

C/o 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, AutoBay, #02-34

Singapore417883.

Invoice No: TP/2022/03006

	PARTI	CULARS	AMO	DUNT
RE:	JUQ1005	_		
	SURVEY FEE	: \$	\$	754.00
	PHOTOGRAPHS	: \$		
	TRANSPORT	: \$		
	RESURVEY	: \$		

For TNECNIV SERVICES

E.&O.E.

LICENSED APPRAISER

Blk 495-E Tampines Street 43, #04-368 Singapore 524495. Tel: 97859520 Reg.No.: 53436440C Insurance Loss Adjuster Licensed Appraiser

(Member Of Singapore Automobile Appraisers Association)

AUTOMOBILE INSPECTION REPOR	(L	<	4	1	1	ď	ď	ď	ď	ď	ŀ	ŀ	ŀ	ŀ	ľ	ď	ď	ľ	ľ	ď	ď	ď	ď	ď	ď			1		ľ	ľ	ŀ	ľ	ľ	ľ	ŀ	ŀ	ŀ	ŀ	l)))	_			(,		ł				d				Š	1	ł	J			d	١	١		I))				1	l			l							,		H			•		ł		ì	3		ì	ł	¥	1		ľ		l					i	1	Ł			,			l			l			į	Š	j	1	t	ł	ł			1)))	J					(Į	(
------------------------------------	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	--	--	---	--	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	--	--	---	---	---	---	--	--	---	---	--	---	--	--	--	---	--	--	--	---	---	---	---	--	--	---	---	---	--	---	---	---	--	--	--	---	---	--	--	---	--	--	--	--	--	--	---	--	---	--	--	---	--	---	--	---	---	--	---	---	---	---	--	---	--	---	--	--	--	--	---	---	---	--	--	---	--	--	---	--	--	---	--	--	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	--	--	---	---	---	---	---	--	--	--	--	---	---	---

m/s

Teo Han Jie

Date:

30/11/2022

C/o 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, AutoBay, #02-34

Our Ref:

TP/2022/03006

Singapore417883.

Claim No:

Policy No:

PARTICULARS OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

JUO1005

Make/Model:

Toyota Hiace Van

Year:

5/9/2011

Engine No:

2KD6826369

Chassis No:

PN1HS02P404008098

Colour:

White

Mileage:

164604 Km

Engine Cap:

2494 cc

Seat Belt:

Yes

Aircon:

Yes

Radio/Cassette: Yes

Rims:

Standard

VEHICLE CONDITION (Static Test Only)

Brakes:

Serviceable

Handbrakes:

Serviceable

Steering:

Serviceable

General Body Works: Good

TYRE CONDITIONS

Front O/S:

Rear O/S:

Make: Bridgestone

Front N/S:

Rear N/S:

8

Size: 195R15

(Remaining Estimated Life Of Tyre in mm)

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES

The vehicle sustained an impact on its rear portion resulting in the rear end pane inner and outer layer bent/push-in; tailgate, tail gate inner lock, chassis member, rear floor panel, lock striker, spare tyre bracket and hook bent/dented; rear bumper bent/cracked; n/s taillamp, n/s taillamp lower garnish cracked/broken. (see attached schedule for other damages)

Date of Accident:

17/6/2022

Date of Inspection: 27/6/22

Survey Held At :

Precise Auto Service

As Requested By: Miss Arine

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-33/34

On: 27/6/2022

Singapore 417883.

ADJUSTMENT AND RECOMMENDATION COST OF REPAIR

Repairer's Estimate:

\$10,891.46

Revised Amount:

\$9,100.83

Less Excess: Nett Total:

N.A

\$7,250.00

(Lump Sum)

Estimated Period Required For Repair:

Six Days

Survey was conducted in accordance to your instructions. We have thave not authorised repairs.

photos were taken at the time of inspection and attched.

Remarks:

The Survey was conducted strictly without prejudice.

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST AND REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

Veh.No: JUQ1005

QTY	DESCRIPTION OF PARTS AND LABOUR	CONDITION		I CHERRALINE
			REPAIRER EST (\$)	OUR REVISED
	TO SUPPLY		(3)	(\$)
1 pc	tailgate	bent/dented	2,162.25	2,162.2
2 pcs	tailgate hinge	shifted (repair)	342.90	2,102.2
l pc	tailgate lock	bent	371.25	371.2
1 pc	tailgate lock striker	bent (repair)	121.10	371.2
l pc	tailgate logo	necessary	121.10	121.10
1 pc	tailgate trim board	warped/cracked	781.10	781.1
16 pcs	tailgate trim board clip	necessary	206.40	206.4
2 pcs	tailgate stopper (male)	cracked	87.50	87.50
ncs	tailgate stopper (female)	cracked	86.20	86.20
z pcs	tailgate absorber	squeaking	599.80	599.80
l pc	rear bumper	bent/cracked	371.70	371.70
1 pc	rear bumper n/s side retainer	cracked	172.25	172.2
1 pc	rear bumper n/s side attachment	cracked	181.90	181.90
4 pcs	rear bumper lower bracket	bent	342.50	342.50
6 pcs	rear bumper clip	necessary	77.40	774.0
1 pc	n/s taillamp lower garnish	cracked	174.45	174.4
1 pc	n/s taillamp	broken	306.45	306.4
1 pc	n/s taillamp sealant	necessary	50.00	50.0
2 pcs	n/s taillamp clip	necessary	25.80	25.80
1 pc	rear end panel (outer)	bent/push-in	371.85	371.8
1 pc	rear end panel (inner)	bent (repair)	781.10	371.0.
1 pc	rear end panel top metal plate	bent	371.25	371.2
l pc	rear end panel top metal plate n/s end cover	cracked	121.15	121.1.
C	rear spare tyre bracket	bent	571.10	571.10
l pc	rear spare tyre adjusting screw	serviceable	131.75	-
l pc	rear spare tyre adjusting screw hook	bent	181.10	181.10
l pc	rear w/screen glass inner seal	necessary	50.00	50.00
l pc	rear w/screen glass clip	no such part	180.60	-
2 pcs	rear body panel window glass seal	not necessary	100.00	_
			9,441.95	8,481.10
	Less 25%		2,360.49	2,120.28
			7,081.46	6,360.83
	TO SUPPLY (S/Nett item)			-,
l pc	rear windscreen glass repair kit	necessary	60.00	60.00
I set	reverse sensor	damaged	380.00	250.00
	Total Spare Part		7,521.46	6,670.83

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST AND REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

Veh.No:	JUQ1005
---------	---------

QTY	DESCRIPTION OF PARTS AND LABOUR	CONDITION	REPAIRER EST	OUR REVISED
			(\$)	(\$)
	LABOUR CHARGE Towing.		120.00	80.00
	To tuff kote cut and welded panel and affected areas.		280.00	100.00
	To remove and transfer rear windscreen glass to new gate.		220.00	120.00
	To remove and transfer reverse camera and renew reverse sensor and check functionality after repairs.		250.00	120.00
	To remove and renew spare tyre and bracket.		120.00	60.00
	To remove and refix rear compartment fitting to enable repairs.		150.00	100.00
	To mount damaged vehicle on chassis alignment bench to facilitate repairs.		380.00	250.00
	To apply primer, to putty and paint rear accident affected parts.		900.00	800.00
	To remove damaged parts, jack out, straighten and knock rear chassis, rear end panel inner layer, floor panel, hinge, cut and weld rear end panel and renew recommended			
	parts.		950.00	800.00
	Total Labour Charge		3,370.00	2,430.00
0	GRAND TOTAL		10,891.46	9,100.83
Note:	The repairer had agreed to undertake the			
	repairs on Lump Sum basis of \$7,250.00 nett to reinstate this vehicle to its pre-accident			
	condition.			
	(repairer discretion to repair parts, to replace with second hand parts, or to			
	replace with OEM or Genuine parts)			
		. End of Report		

TNECNIV SERVICES

- sunting

Vincent Ng Seow Gim

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-33/34/36 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 6745 7367 FAX: 6841 3390

CO. REG. NO.: 35766600C GST REG. NO.: 35766600C

Accident Date: 17-06-2022

OUR REF: JUQ 1005/T/22

TAX INVOICE

Teo Han Jie

c/o. 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 4

#02-34

Singapore 417883

Invoice No.: TP2212-004

DATE:

12-12-2022

:

FINAL BILL ON VEH. NO. : JUQ 1005 VEHICLE MODEL : TOYOTA HIACE

LUMP SUM REPAIR

INCLUDING SUPPLY OF PARTS & LABOUR

PANEL BEATING & SPRAY PAINTING

7,250.00

SUB-TOTAL

7,250.00

ADD GST 7%

507.50

TOTAL AMOUNT SGD

7,757.50

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

LAND TRANSPORT AUTHORITY.
TUAS
PAYMENT RECEIPT
TU01005 CAR
04 Jul 2022, 08:25 PM

Counter No: 1 Receipt No: 0010191627022070400035 Duration on current trip: Sun 25 Jun 2022,08:45PM To Mon 04 Jul 2022 08:23PM

Admin changes	S\$ 10.00	
Toll charges	5\$ 4.20	
Road Charge	- S\$ 6.40	
VEF fee	S\$ 210.00	
Total paid	\$\$ 230.60	
Payment Details		
EFTPUS-NETSATM	\$\$ 230.50	

Remaining Card Balance 1111737113715397 (FP) S\$ 83.60

Year : 2022 Remaining Free VEP Days :0 Days

The no. of free VEP days allocated per calendar year is tied to the vehicle for more datails, please seek assistance at our VEP/Toll LTB office.

THANK YOU

LAND TRANSPORT AUTHORITY
TUAS
PAYMENT RECEIPT
JUQ1005 CAR
04 Jul 2022, 08:25 PM

Counter No: 1
Receipt No: 90T0191627U22070400035
Duration of current trip:
Sun 26 Jun 2022,08:45PM
To Mon 04 Jul 2022,08:23PM

Admin charges	S\$	10.00
Toll charges	S\$	4.20
Road Charge	S\$	6.40
VEP fee	S\$	210.00
Total paid	S\$	230,60
D		
Payment Details EFTPOS-NETSATM	S\$	230.60

Remaining Card Balance 1111737113716397 (FP) S\$ 83.60

<u>Year : 2022</u> Remaining Free VEP Days :0 Days

The no. of free VEP days allocated per calendar year is tied to the vehicle. For more details, please seek assistance at our VEP/Toll LTG office.

THANK YOU



NETS Sales & Customer Service Hotline: (65) 6274 1212

- NETS is the Approved Holder of the Stored Value in this NETS FlashPay Autopass Card (the Card). Refer to www.nets.com.sg for Terms and Conditions.
 The Card is NON-TRANSFERABLE and contains the Vehicle Entry Permit (YEP) issued to the particular vehicle registered with LTA for the purpose of entry into Singapore under the Road Traffic Act.
- Singapore under the Road Traffic Act.

 *Please maintains sufficient value in the Card and insert the Card into the card-reader at the Singapore Checkpoint immigration booth on arrival and departure. Failure to comply is an offence.

 *An administrative fee will be imposed for the Card with insufficient value to deduct the outstanding toll and fees.

 *Please call LTA at (65) 6225 5582 or (1800) 2255 582 for VEP enquiries or NETS at (63) 6274 1212 for Top-up/Refund enquiries.

 *If found, please return to LTA, 10 Sin Ming Drive, Singapore 575701.











FlashPay Activate free insurance of www.nets.com.sg

NETS @FlashPay

RISIVIP

can: 1111 7371 1371 6397 GEMALTO SGP U1155563A 0619